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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Denny            M 25-29       1/94    5:14       22:44
2     Jeffrey Denny          M 21-24       1/34    5:23       23:23
3     Ronald Drumm           M 45-49       1/54    6:10       26:49
3     Dan Schmidt            M 35-39      1/162    5:15       45:40
4     Alan Standley          M 40-44       1/51    6:14       27:07
5     Andrew Kennedy         M 30-34       1/73    6:17       27:19
6     Chris McMahon          M 30-34       2/73    6:24       27:48
7     Ronnie McAllister      M 45-49       2/54    6:25       27:53
8     Kyle Steinnagel        M 25-29       2/94    6:29       28:08
9     Matthew Miele          M 35-39       1/62    6:33       28:29
10    Justin Dodd            M 30-34       3/73    6:36       28:41
11    Alex Schick            M 30-34       4/73    6:49       29:38
12    Scott Spilman          M 30-34       5/73    6:50       29:41
13    Danielle Meiners       F 25-29      1/122    6:52       29:48
14    Brian Hickey           M 50-54       1/46    6:52       29:51
15    Cole Casey             M 45-49       3/54    6:52       29:51
16    Terry Holman           M 50-54       2/46    6:53       29:55
17    Rob Bertram            M 25-29       3/94    6:54       30:00
18    Kim Allender           F 30-34      1/116    6:56       30:09
19    Phillip Fattore        M 21-24       2/34    6:56       30:09
20    Chris Field            M 30-34       6/73    6:58       30:17
21    Emilie Larosa          F 35-39      1/103    7:01       30:28
22    Jeffrey Smith          M 55-59       1/38    7:01       30:31
23    Bryan McKiddy          M 25-29       4/94    7:06       30:50
24    Kim Kessler            F 45-49       1/60    7:08       31:00
25    Ralph Gaines           M 50-54       3/46    7:09       31:06
26    Greg Kauffman          M 40-44       2/51    7:10       31:09
27    Ryan Winkler           M 25-29       5/94    7:11       31:12
28    Julie Moser            F 35-39      2/103    7:17       31:38
29    James Kamphaus         M 21-24       3/34    7:20       31:50
30    William Hensley        M 45-49       4/54    7:24       32:09
31    Susan Shepherd         F 45-49       2/60    7:26       32:19
32    Patrick Cullen         M 21-24       4/34    7:26       32:20
33    Pat Petty              M 35-39       2/62    7:27       32:21
34    Anthony Fattore        M 21-24       5/34    7:28       32:28
35    Thomas Andrew Frietch  M 25-29       6/94    7:30       32:37
36    Ben Woycke             M 21-24       6/34    7:30       32:37
37    Greg Tracy             M 55-59       2/38    7:31       32:42
38    Mike McCluskey         M 25-29       7/94    7:32       32:46
39    Prashant Vala          M 25-29       8/94    7:34       32:54
40    Victor De La Cruz      M 40-44       3/51    7:34       32:55
41    Joe Ries               M 25-29       9/94    7:35       32:57
42    Rachel Petty           F 35-39      3/103    7:38       33:12
43    Marcus Calhoun         M 21-24       7/34    7:40       33:17
44    Cliff Jennings         M 60-64       1/26    7:40       33:19
44    Rochelle Hafner        F 35-39      2/210    6:34       57:00
45    Logan Lippert          M 01-15        1/6    7:41       33:24
46    Rick Kessler           M 45-49       5/54    7:48       33:53
47    Thomas Sterling        M 30-34       7/73    7:48       33:55
48    James Roehm            M 25-29      10/94    7:48       33:55
49    Laura Petra            F 45-49       3/60    7:50       34:04
50    Brian Klein            M 45-49       6/54    7:51       34:06
51    Christopher Langenderf M 01-15        2/6    7:52       34:11
52    Tracy Murphy           F 50-54       1/76    7:52       34:13
53    Dan Stigler            M 35-39       3/62    7:53       34:15
54    Stephanie Guerra       F 25-29      2/122    7:53       34:16
55    Jeff Cramerding        M 40-44       4/51    7:54       34:20
56    Luis Restrepo          M 25-29      11/94    7:58       34:38
57    Jonathan Patterson     M 30-34       8/73    7:58       34:39
58    Kevin Wood             M 45-49       7/54    7:59       34:41
59    Nicholas Schaefer      M 25-29      12/94    8:00       34:48
60    Rene Tavares           M 35-39       4/62    8:01       34:52
61    Terri Roth             F 50-54       2/76    8:02       34:56
62    Sam Meisman            M 16-20        1/6    8:03       34:59
63    Steve Schaefer         M 21-24       8/34    8:05       35:09
64    Chad Corrigan          M 35-39       5/62    8:05       35:09
65    Greg Broadwater        M 35-39       6/62    8:06       35:14
66    Kyle Pijut             M 25-29      13/94    8:07       35:19
67    Stephen Wilson         M 21-24       9/34    8:08       35:22
68    Alex Montgomery        M 25-29      14/94    8:09       35:25
69    Ross Rechtin           M 30-34       9/73    8:10       35:29
70    Robert Kelley          M 50-54       4/46    8:10       35:31
71    Casey Shaffer          M 35-39       7/62    8:11       35:33
72    Christopher Ballweg    M 21-24      10/34    8:12       35:40
73    William Crockett       M 50-54       5/46    8:12       35:40
74    Wayne Wheaton          M 35-39       8/62    8:16       35:57
75    Chris Dault            M 21-24      11/34    8:16       35:57
76    Corinne Hazen          F 16-20       1/10    8:17       36:00
77    Sherry Hazen           F 50-54       3/76    8:17       36:01
78    Robert Ernst           M 30-34      10/73    8:17       36:01
79    Fiona Cullen           F 40-44       1/94    8:18       36:05
80    Sherry Tillman         F 35-39      4/103    8:18       36:07
81    Lisa Henson            F 40-44       2/94    8:19       36:07
82    Jay Silverthorne       M 45-49       8/54    8:19       36:10
83    Scott Griffith         M 30-34      11/73    8:20       36:15
84    Melanie Blum           F 35-39      5/103    8:21       36:18
85    Bridget Chamberlin     F 45-49       4/60    8:21       36:19
86    Matthew Hicks          M 25-29      15/94    8:22       36:22
87    Stephen Leconey        M 55-59       3/38    8:22       36:24
88    Jessica Rogesr         F 30-34      2/116    8:23       36:26
89    Allison Bokenkotter    F 21-24       1/61    8:23       36:26
90    Logan Wallace          M 30-34      12/73    8:23       36:27
91    Brian Miller           M 40-44       5/51    8:24       36:30
92    Andrew Hessel          M 35-39       9/62    8:24       36:32
93    Stacy Smith            M 40-44       6/51    8:25       36:34
94    Tim Reilly             M 25-29      16/94    8:26       36:38
95    Luis Seminario         M 21-24      12/34    8:27       36:45
96    George Muntz           M 25-29      17/94    8:28       36:48
97    Steve Haussler         M 50-54       6/46    8:30       36:54
98    Willie Rodriguez       M 40-44       7/51    8:30       36:58
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99    Erin Osterfeld         F 25-29      3/122    8:31       36:59
100   Christopher Beaucham   M 30-34      13/73    8:33       37:08
101   Brian Malavich         M 30-34      14/73    8:33       37:10
102   Shane Jordre           M 40-44       8/51    8:33       37:11
103   Joshua Browning        M 30-34      15/73    8:34       37:13
104   Josh Sherman           M 40-44       9/51    8:34       37:14
105   John Strawser          M 50-54       7/46    8:34       37:14
106   Josh Langdon           M 25-29      18/94    8:35       37:20
107   Eduardo Paredes        M 25-29      19/94    8:35       37:20
108   Angela Walthers        F 40-44       3/94    8:37       37:28
109   Jessica Litzinger      F 21-24       2/61    8:38       37:32
110   Jillian Sample Hays    F 30-34      3/116    8:39       37:38
111   Aaron Keeney           M 35-39      10/62    8:39       37:38
112   John Westermeyer       M 45-49       9/54    8:40       37:41
113   Lisa Locke             F 45-49       5/60    8:41       37:43
114   Anthony Coleson        M 45-49      10/54    8:41       37:43
115   Martin Votel           M 45-49      11/54    8:41       37:43
116   Samantha Moyer         F 25-29      4/122    8:42       37:48
117   Brianna Liberio        F 21-24       3/61    8:42       37:48
118   Crystal Faulkner       F 55-59       1/44    8:42       37:49
119   Kyle Voisard           M 21-24      13/34    8:43       37:51
120   Neal Ryan              M 45-49      12/54    8:43       37:53
121   Michael Mullally       M 21-24      14/34    8:43       37:53
122   Dennis Behle           M 60-64       2/26    8:44       37:56
123   Chris Cloud            M 25-29      20/94    8:44       37:57
124   Corinne Lehmann        F 45-49       6/60    8:46       38:05
125   Mark Schmidt           M 55-59       4/38    8:47       38:11
126   Emily Koeninger        F 21-24       4/61    8:47       38:12
127   William Locke          M 45-49      13/54    8:47       38:12
128   Meghan Brown           F 25-29      5/122    8:48       38:14
129   Alyson Budd            F 25-29      6/122    8:49       38:20
130   David Norris           M 25-29      21/94    8:49       38:20
131   Jack Brendamour        M 25-29      22/94    8:50       38:23
132   Drew Umbaugh           M 25-29      23/94    8:50       38:23
133   Megan Roehm            F 21-24       5/61    8:51       38:26
134   Alex King              M 25-29      24/94    8:51       38:27
135   Jim Brewer             M 50-54       8/46    8:51       38:27
136   Erika Roeder           F 35-39      6/103    8:51       38:30
137   Robyn Beimesch         F 40-44       4/94    8:52       38:30
138   Peter Bradbury         M 01-15        3/6    8:52       38:31
139   John Rose              M 35-39      11/62    8:52       38:32
140   Maria Vanbemmel        F 25-29      7/122    8:52       38:33
141   Susanna Bost           F 25-29      8/122    8:52       38:34
142   Daniel Whalen          M 35-39      12/62    8:53       38:38
143   Anthony Sandfoss       M 25-29      25/94    8:53       38:38
144   Adam McClain           M 25-29      26/94    8:54       38:41
145   Sara Keegan            F 30-34      4/116    8:54       38:42
146   Leslie Klingenbeck     F 50-54       4/76    8:54       38:42
147   Seth Brennan           M 21-24      15/34    8:55       38:47
148   Carly Schott           F 25-29      9/122    8:56       38:51
149   Ted Hyle               M 45-49      14/54    8:56       38:51
150   Kirsten Uhl            F 21-24       6/61    8:57       38:55
151   Hope Wurzelbacher      F 21-24       7/61    8:57       38:56
152   Graeme Tosh            M 50-54       9/46    8:58       38:57
153   Gina Tarantino         F 25-29     10/122    8:58       38:58
154   Amy Bricker            F 25-29     11/122    8:59       39:01
155   Brenda Goodin          F 50-54       5/76    8:59       39:02
156   Joe Meyer              M 40-44      10/51    9:00       39:06
157   Peter Rother           M 25-29      27/94    9:00       39:06
158   Dawn Cooper            F 45-49       7/60    9:00       39:06
159   Chrissy Yund           F 25-29     12/122    9:00       39:06
160   Allison Allemang       F 30-34      5/116    9:00       39:07
161   Derek Rochester        M 35-39      13/62    9:00       39:07
162   Tom Shanks             M 60-64       3/26    9:00       39:07
163   Randy Edgington        M 45-49      15/54    9:01       39:11
164   Drew Moses             M 21-24      16/34    9:01       39:13
165   Alyssa Roberts         F 21-24       8/61    9:02       39:15
166   Megan Migliozzi        F 25-29     13/122    9:02       39:15
167   Mike Reed              M 30-34      16/73    9:02       39:17
168   Aaron Wood             M 35-39      14/62    9:03       39:18
169   Abby Blackburn         F 35-39      7/103    9:04       39:23
170   Diana Parker           F 50-54       6/76    9:04       39:26
171   Kristen Welker         F 25-29     14/122    9:05       39:29
172   Matthew Kelley         M 30-34      17/73    9:05       39:29
173   David Sundin           M 60-64       4/26    9:06       39:34
174   Adam Zoda              M 25-29      28/94    9:06       39:35
175   Robert Borchardt       M 35-39      15/62    9:07       39:36
176   Marc Laureano          M 35-39      16/62    9:08       39:43
177   Joe Sponseller         M 21-24      17/34    9:09       39:48
178   Mandy Longbottom       F 35-39      8/103    9:10       39:50
179   Mark Kuhlman           M 50-54      10/46    9:10       39:52
180   Tim Kuderer            M 40-44      11/51    9:11       39:53
181   Cydney Rabe            M 30-34      18/73    9:11       39:54
182   Tony Almaguer          M 30-34      19/73    9:11       39:54
183   James Cummings         M 25-29      29/94    9:11       39:54
184   Austin Jacobs          M 21-24      18/34    9:11       39:55
185   Michael Smith          M 21-24      19/34    9:11       39:57
186   Danielle Hinckley      F 21-24       9/61    9:12       39:59
187   Corey Bischoff         M 35-39      17/62    9:13       40:02
188   Kyle Costa             M 16-20        2/6    9:13       40:06
189   Shawn Cruze            M 35-39      18/62    9:14       40:06
190   Melissa Fugett         F 35-39      9/103    9:14       40:07
191   Nicole Bouldin         F 25-29     15/122    9:14       40:08
192   Kelsey Gilbert         F 25-29     16/122    9:14       40:10
193   Amanda Wedig           F 25-29     17/122    9:14       40:10
194   Dana Endress           F 30-34      6/116    9:14       40:10
195   Scott McDermott        M 45-49      16/54    9:14       40:10
196   Eric Schmidt           M 25-29      30/94    9:15       40:13
197   Sarah Hudak            F 40-44       5/94    9:15       40:14
198   Jessica Meyer          F 30-34      7/116    9:15       40:14
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199   Katie Baird            F 30-34      8/116    9:16       40:17
200   David Eglian           M 45-49      17/54    9:16       40:18
201   Kevin Camfield         M 55-59       5/38    9:17       40:20
202   Sarah Inskeep          F 21-24      10/61    9:18       40:23
203   Nancy Niemer           F 50-54       7/76    9:18       40:24
204   Mark Riesenbeck        M 45-49      18/54    9:18       40:24
205   David Powell           M 30-34      20/73    9:18       40:25
206   Scott Owen             M 40-44      12/51    9:18       40:26
207   McKenzie Zimmerman     F 21-24      11/61    9:18       40:26
208   Nick Kroger            M 30-34      21/73    9:18       40:26
209   Amy Anderson           F 30-34      9/116    9:18       40:27
210   Trevor Jessee          M 30-34      22/73    9:19       40:30
211   Amanda Rose            F 30-34     10/116    9:19       40:31
212   Jackie Flannery        F 25-29     18/122    9:19       40:31
213   Andrew Storer          M 25-29      31/94    9:20       40:32
214   Tim Oltman             M 25-29      32/94    9:20       40:32
215   Bob Wilson             M 50-54      11/46    9:20       40:33
216   David Hamm             M 25-29      33/94    9:20       40:33
217   Stacey Sides           F 30-34     11/116    9:20       40:34
218   Aaron Wilson           M 21-24      20/34    9:20       40:34
219   Katie Culic            F 30-34     12/116    9:20       40:34
220   Molly Edwards          F 30-34     13/116    9:20       40:35
221   Tiffany Sester         F 25-29     19/122    9:20       40:35
222   Michele Cummings       F 25-29     20/122    9:20       40:35
223   Amanda Almaguer        F 25-29     21/122    9:20       40:35
224   Greg Smith             M 55-59       6/38    9:22       40:41
225   Ryan Green             M 40-44      13/51    9:22       40:41
226   Kirstin Coleson        F 40-44       6/94    9:22       40:43
227   Emily Mongillo         F 30-34     14/116    9:22       40:44
228   Greg Neuman            M 40-44      14/51    9:22       40:44
229   Michelle Chamlis       F 21-24      12/61    9:23       40:45
230   Dave Woughter          M 45-49      19/54    9:23       40:47
231   Bethany Daily          F 30-34     15/116    9:23       40:49
232   Jon Beres              M 30-34      23/73    9:24       40:51
233   Steve Tracy            M 25-29      34/94    9:24       40:51
234   Andrew Millis          M 30-34      24/73    9:24       40:51
235   Connan Morrissey       F 45-49       8/60    9:24       40:51
236   Kate Tracy             F 25-29     22/122    9:24       40:51
237   Jim Rouff              M 60-64       5/26    9:25       40:55
238   Mike Taylor            M 60-64       6/26    9:25       40:55
239   Tim Osborn             M 25-29      35/94    9:26       41:00
240   Alandra Kahl           F 30-34     16/116    9:26       41:00
241   Beverly Gibson         F 45-49       9/60    9:27       41:05
242   Zachary Neu            M 25-29      36/94    9:27       41:05
243   Amy Tosh               F 50-54       8/76    9:28       41:07
244   John Herzig            M 21-24      21/34    9:28       41:08
245   Laura Salzman          F 25-29     23/122    9:28       41:08
246   Paul Farmwald          M 25-29      37/94    9:28       41:08
247   Kurt Krouse            M 40-44      15/51    9:28       41:08
248   John Meisman           M 16-20        3/6    9:28       41:11
249   Jason Schwettman       M 45-49      20/54    9:29       41:13
250   Taryn Buckley          F 25-29     24/122    9:29       41:14
251   Lois Zins              F 30-34     17/116    9:30       41:15
252   Greg Nicolas           M 25-29      38/94    9:30       41:19
253   Bob Devoe              M 55-59       7/38    9:30       41:19
254   Jim McKale             M 40-44      16/51    9:31       41:21
255   Joe Vonderheide        M 55-59       8/38    9:31       41:21
256   Anthony Wilson         M 35-39      19/62    9:31       41:21
257   Michelle Kluesener     F 25-29     25/122    9:31       41:21
258   Lisa McKale            F 35-39     10/103    9:31       41:22
259   Daniel Paszterks       M NOAGE        1/2    9:31       41:22
260   Eric Dill              M 35-39      20/62    9:31       41:24
261   Marc Sewell            M 25-29      39/94    9:32       41:25
262   Ashley Bush            F NOAGE        1/1    9:32       41:25
263   Inga Hofer             F 30-34     18/116    9:32       41:25
264   Megan Knapke           F 25-29     26/122    9:32       41:26
265   Wesleigh Todd          M NOAGE        2/2    9:32       41:27
266   Mark McComas           M 40-44      17/51    9:32       41:27
267   Christine Guess        F 35-39     11/103    9:32       41:27
268   Stephanie Burkhart     F 30-34     19/116    9:32       41:27
269   Chris Janzen           M 25-29      40/94    9:32       41:28
270   Chase Melendez         M 30-34      25/73    9:32       41:28
271   Brad Johnson           M 25-29      41/94    9:33       41:32
272   Katheryne Sharp        F 30-34     20/116    9:33       41:33
273   Amy Hart               F 40-44       7/94    9:34       41:33
274   Julie Frye             F 45-49      10/60    9:34       41:33
275   Kevin Frye             M 45-49      21/54    9:34       41:33
276   Christine Dodge        F 35-39     12/103    9:34       41:34
277   Joseph Brehm           M 35-39      21/62    9:34       41:34
278   Joseph Brehm           M 35-39      22/62    9:34       41:34
279   Robert Craig           M 25-29      42/94    9:34       41:35
280   Adam Denning           M 25-29      43/94    9:34       41:37
281   Robert Parker          M 35-39      23/62    9:35       41:38
282   Bethany Fortuna        F 25-29     27/122    9:35       41:38
283   Josh Parker            M 30-34      26/73    9:35       41:40
284   Michelle Parker        F 30-34     21/116    9:35       41:40
285   Sara Beth Adducchio    F 30-34     22/116    9:35       41:41
286   Kelsey Bennett         F 16-20       2/10    9:36       41:42
287   Betsy Strawser         F 45-49      11/60    9:36       41:43
288   Sara Endicott-Bialcza  F 30-34     23/116    9:36       41:43
289   Christine Littrell     F 30-34     24/116    9:36       41:45
290   Heather Millis         F 30-34     25/116    9:36       41:45
291   Charla Drake-Oien      F 50-54       9/76    9:36       41:45
292   Bill Walker            M 60-64       7/26    9:36       41:46
293   Mike McGrath           M 55-59       9/38    9:37       41:47
294   Stephen Lenz           M 25-29      44/94    9:37       41:48
295   Bridget Klare          F 30-34     26/116    9:37       41:49
296   Dave Hechler           M 50-54      12/46    9:37       41:49
297   Mike Schaefer          M 55-59      10/38    9:37       41:50
298   Scott Sedam            M 40-44      18/51    9:38       41:50
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299   Cristina Haydon        F 40-44       8/94    9:38       41:51
300   Andrew Price           M 40-44      19/51    9:38       41:51
301   Jill Fowee             F 30-34     27/116    9:38       41:53
302   Ashley Reilly          F 25-29     28/122    9:38       41:54
303   Jill Bos               F 35-39     13/103    9:38       41:54
304   Carrie St Hilaire      F 45-49      12/60    9:38       41:54
305   Brittany Anderson      F 25-29     29/122    9:39       41:56
306   Austin Beaty           M 25-29      45/94    9:39       41:56
307   Carrie Williams        F 35-39     14/103    9:39       41:58
308   Tom Vargo              M 55-59      11/38    9:39       41:59
309   Paul T Albers          M 65-69        1/8    9:40       41:59
310   Nancy Aniskovich       F 55-59       2/44    9:40       42:00
311   Roger Ruble            M 45-49      22/54    9:40       42:01
312   Cita David             F 50-54      10/76    9:40       42:02
313   Pamela Ruble           F 40-44       9/94    9:40       42:02
314   Tamara Supe            F 21-24      13/61    9:41       42:03
315   Angela Causey          F 45-49      13/60    9:41       42:07
316   Douglas Calvert        M 45-49      23/54    9:42       42:08
317   Kyle Neidich           M 25-29      46/94    9:42       42:08
318   Jerl Patton            M 65-69        2/8    9:42       42:09
319   Megan Zapadka          F 30-34     28/116    9:42       42:09
320   Kathleen Radecki       F 30-34     29/116    9:42       42:10
321   Amanda Simmons         F 25-29     30/122    9:42       42:11
322   Elliott Watras         M 01-15        4/6    9:42       42:11
323   Robert Simmons         M 50-54      13/46    9:42       42:12
324   Sarah Kokenge          F 60-64       1/19    9:43       42:12
325   Steve Sauer            M 35-39      24/62    9:43       42:13
326   Isaac Watras           M 40-44      20/51    9:43       42:13
327   Taylor Andrews         M 25-29      47/94    9:43       42:14
328   Alicia Dodson          F 25-29     31/122    9:43       42:14
329   Tony Ottaiano          M 45-49      24/54    9:43       42:14
330   Alison Kortekamp       F 25-29     32/122    9:43       42:16
331   Kim Graham             F 50-54      11/76    9:44       42:18
332   Steve Lumpp            M 40-44      21/51    9:44       42:19
333   Max Warner             M 35-39      25/62    9:44       42:20
334   Evan Herdeman          M 30-34      27/73    9:44       42:20
335   David Costa            M 50-54      14/46    9:45       42:21
336   Kristina Dunn          F 40-44      10/94    9:45       42:23
337   Lauren Niehaus         F 25-29     33/122    9:45       42:23
338   Aaron Sudkamp          M 21-24      22/34    9:45       42:24
339   Cara Tanner            F 35-39     15/103    9:45       42:24
340   Jason Caudill          M 40-44      22/51    9:45       42:25
341   Ashley Watson          F 21-24      14/61    9:46       42:26
342   Wendy Heck             F 35-39     16/103    9:46       42:26
343   Kelly Mulzer           F 40-44      11/94    9:46       42:29
344   Matt Hall              M 25-29      48/94    9:47       42:30
345   Maria Piombo           F 45-49      14/60    9:47       42:30
346   Mike Alsip             M 40-44      23/51    9:47       42:32
347   Adam Caldwell          M 35-39      26/62    9:47       42:32
348   Michele Holthaus       F 50-54      12/76    9:48       42:34
349   Angela Vance           F 45-49      15/60    9:48       42:36
350   Andria Smith           F 35-39     17/103    9:48       42:36
351   Bridget Walsh          F 35-39     18/103    9:48       42:37
352   James Farmer           M 35-39      27/62    9:49       42:39
353   Zach Migliozzi         M 25-29      49/94    9:49       42:39
354   William Webb           M 40-44      24/51    9:49       42:40
355   Rebecca Trentman       F 21-24      15/61    9:49       42:40
356   Wade Yuellig           M 35-39      28/62    9:49       42:41
357   Brandon Notar          M 25-29      50/94    9:50       42:43
358   Tracey Wurzelbacher    F 45-49      16/60    9:51       42:48
359   Maria Phillips         F 35-39     19/103    9:51       42:48
360   Molly Lucas            F 40-44      12/94    9:51       42:50
361   Weston Reid            M 30-34      28/73    9:52       42:52
362   Julie Obrien           F 35-39     20/103    9:52       42:55
363   Lisa Hurst             F 50-54      13/76    9:53       42:56
364   Nicole Stouder         F 40-44      13/94    9:53       42:56
365   Anthony Degenhard      M 40-44      25/51    9:53       42:58
366   Jared Hoffman          M 25-29      51/94    9:53       42:58
367   Jennifer Kuipers       F 35-39     21/103    9:53       42:59
368   Katie Hoffman          F 25-29     34/122    9:53       42:59
369   Mike Wolski            M 60-64       8/26    9:54       43:03
370   Anne Shannon           F 40-44      14/94    9:54       43:04
371   Stephanie Coley        F 30-34     30/116    9:55       43:05
372   John Sperino           M 40-44      26/51    9:55       43:06
373   Chris Lewin            M 50-54      15/46    9:55       43:07
374   James Starc            M 30-34      29/73    9:56       43:09
375   Brandon Hays           M 30-34      30/73    9:56       43:10
376   Sam Wittekind          M 30-34      31/73    9:56       43:10
377   Chad Schroeder         M 35-39      29/62    9:56       43:11
378   Mike Depietro          M 25-29      52/94    9:56       43:12
379   Todd Kime              M 45-49      25/54    9:57       43:14
380   Erica Miller           F 35-39     22/103    9:57       43:15
381   Susan Schrader         F 30-34     31/116    9:57       43:15
382   Andrew Georgeff        M 35-39      30/62    9:57       43:16
383   Craig Newport          M 45-49      26/54    9:58       43:20
384   Steve Berens           M 50-54      16/46    9:59       43:24
385   Greg Young             M 60-64       9/26    9:59       43:25
386   Alicia M Henson        F 35-39     23/103    9:59       43:26
387   Todd Henson            M 45-49      27/54   10:00       43:26
388   Nic Carmosino          M 30-34      32/73   10:00       43:27
389   Rachel Buckley         F 25-29     35/122   10:00       43:28
390   Sara Holland           F 30-34     32/116   10:00       43:28
391   David Flanian          M 40-44      27/51   10:00       43:29
392   Ann Frey               F 35-39     24/103   10:00       43:29
393   Dan Petrek             M 30-34      33/73   10:00       43:30
394   Jess Slone             F 25-29     36/122   10:01       43:32
395   Victoria Adegboye      F 21-24      16/61   10:01       43:33
396   Ron Meyer              M 35-39      31/62   10:02       43:35
397   Patrick Ambrosius      M 30-34      34/73   10:02       43:38
398   Nicholas Trivett       M 25-29      53/94   10:02       43:38
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399   Bethany Hahn-Ambrosius F 30-34     33/116   10:02       43:38
400   Connie Butler          F 50-54      14/76   10:03       43:40
401   Mark Haap              M 35-39      32/62   10:04       43:44
402   Steve Bowden           M 50-54      17/46   10:04       43:44
403   Norman Eichenberger    M 21-24      23/34   10:04       43:46
404   Ben King               M 35-39      33/62   10:04       43:47
405   Margaret Steward       F 25-29     37/122   10:05       43:49
406   Jacqui Killen          F 45-49      17/60   10:05       43:51
407   Mike Brennan           M 50-54      18/46   10:05       43:51
408   John Snyder            M 45-49      28/54   10:06       43:52
409   Christopher Santer     M 40-44      28/51   10:06       43:53
410   Leslie Santer          F 35-39     25/103   10:06       43:53
411   Maria Kuzel            F 35-39     26/103   10:06       43:55
412   Gary Bailey            M 35-39      34/62   10:06       43:56
413   Bryan Tenhundfeld      M 40-44      29/51   10:07       43:57
414   Gerald Quitter         M 16-20        4/6   10:07       43:58
415   Donna Ruttschaw        F 40-44      15/94   10:07       44:00
416   Elizabeth Creech       F 40-44      16/94   10:09       44:06
417   Jenny Oehler           F 35-39     27/103   10:09       44:06
418   Timothy Osborn         M 55-59      12/38   10:09       44:06
419   Erica Boyd             F 40-44      17/94   10:09       44:06
420   Tina Picoli-Teolis     F 50-54      15/76   10:09       44:08
421   Beth Walker            F 40-44      18/94   10:09       44:09
422   Susan Hill             F 40-44      19/94   10:10       44:09
423   Sara Wirsbinski        F 21-24      17/61   10:10       44:11
424   Matt Hudak             M 35-39      35/62   10:10       44:12
425   Sandy Landers          F 40-44      20/94   10:10       44:13
426   Ken Marmer             M 45-49      29/54   10:10       44:14
427   Marie Apgar            F 45-49      18/60   10:11       44:14
428   Elizabeth Singh        F 45-49      19/60   10:11       44:14
429   Carolyn Karageorges    F 40-44      21/94   10:11       44:15
430   Kim Maune              F 40-44      22/94   10:11       44:15
431   Julie Williams         F 25-29     38/122   10:11       44:16
432   Michael Dragga Jr      M 25-29      54/94   10:11       44:17
433   Amanda Harr            F 21-24      18/61   10:11       44:18
434   Ronald Larkin          M 50-54      19/46   10:11       44:18
435   Doris Scroggins        F 55-59       3/44   10:11       44:18
436   Alyssa Croley          F 21-24      19/61   10:12       44:18
437   Kelly Kroger           F 40-44      23/94   10:13       44:24
438   Brian Storck           M 35-39      36/62   10:13       44:25
439   Kathleen Kaiser        F 40-44      24/94   10:13       44:25
440   Devora Curnutte        F 25-29     39/122   10:13       44:26
441   Erin Schinasi          F 25-29     40/122   10:14       44:31
442   Jim Goetz              M 55-59      13/38   10:15       44:32
443   Kristin Osborn         F 21-24      20/61   10:15       44:32
444   Erin Murphy            F 25-29     41/122   10:15       44:32
445   Brian Simpson          M 40-44      30/51   10:15       44:33
446   Lynn Lemmel            F 55-59       4/44   10:15       44:33
447   Elizzabeth Murphy      F 25-29     42/122   10:15       44:33
448   Natalie McDonald       F 35-39     28/103   10:16       44:38
449   Anar Patel             F 25-29     43/122   10:16       44:40
450   Meaghan Osborn         F 25-29     44/122   10:17       44:41
451   Megan McConnell        F 30-34     34/116   10:18       44:44
452   Melissa Johnson        F 35-39     29/103   10:18       44:46
453   Heather McCall         F 25-29     45/122   10:18       44:47
454   Paul Morgan            M 55-59      14/38   10:19       44:50
455   Elisabeth Kuhlman      F 50-54      16/76   10:19       44:50
456   Caitlin Fries          F 25-29     46/122   10:19       44:52
457   Britta Miller          F 25-29     47/122   10:19       44:53
458   Karen Lehmkuhl         F 45-49      20/60   10:20       44:54
459   Pamela Peterson        F 55-59       5/44   10:20       44:55
460   Brittany Powell        F 25-29     48/122   10:20       44:56
461   Jessica Lane           F 25-29     49/122   10:20       44:56
462   Karen Gorlewski        F 35-39     30/103   10:21       44:58
463   Chris Freiermuth       M 30-34      35/73   10:21       44:58
464   Cathy King             F 55-59       6/44   10:21       44:59
465   Jennifer Henz          F 30-34     35/116   10:21       45:00
466   Katie Morse            F 30-34     36/116   10:21       45:00
467   Kim Bushfield          F 40-44      25/94   10:21       45:01
468   Sean Brown             M 30-34      36/73   10:22       45:02
469   Jaime Taft             F 35-39     31/103   10:22       45:03
470   Traci Combs            F 35-39     32/103   10:22       45:04
471   Kim Broadwater         F 35-39     33/103   10:22       45:04
472   Sean McKinniss         M 25-29      55/94   10:22       45:06
473   Joyce McKinniss        F 30-34     37/116   10:23       45:08
474   Carrie Shotwell        F 35-39     34/103   10:23       45:08
475   Heidi Calvert          F 40-44      26/94   10:23       45:10
476   Julie Yorgovan         F 40-44      27/94   10:24       45:11
477   Kathy Morman           F 45-49      21/60   10:24       45:11
478   Marlee Thomas          F 25-29     50/122   10:24       45:12
479   Jim Hanson             M 60-64      10/26   10:24       45:13
480   Kristin Abney          F 40-44      28/94   10:24       45:13
481   Mark Gerano            M 30-34      37/73   10:24       45:14
482   Heidi Camfield         F 50-54      17/76   10:25       45:15
483   Tim Vaughn             M 30-34      38/73   10:25       45:19
484   William Shelton        M 45-49      30/54   10:26       45:19
485   Jody Rodriguez         F 35-39     35/103   10:26       45:20
486   Rachel Brautigam       F 30-34     38/116   10:27       45:26
487   Rayna Ehlert           F 30-34     39/116   10:28       45:31
488   Barbara Conti          F 55-59       7/44   10:29       45:33
489   Teri Hoffman           F 40-44      29/94   10:29       45:36
490   Kelly Anders           F 30-34     40/116   10:30       45:36
491   Sue Harris             F 50-54      18/76   10:30       45:38
492   Leanna Matsey          F 30-34     41/116   10:30       45:40
493   Kelsey Nurre           F 21-24      21/61   10:30       45:41
494   Lisa Vanderloo         F 45-49      22/60   10:32       45:45
495   Tina Stinson           F 40-44      30/94   10:32       45:48
496   Candise Powell         F 30-34     42/116   10:32       45:49
497   Doug Hordowick         M 60-64      11/26   10:32       45:49
498   Scott Uhler            M 30-34      39/73   10:32       45:49
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499   Matthew Vonbargen      M 30-34      40/73   10:33       45:50
500   Catherine Cervantes    F 35-39     36/103   10:33       45:50
501   Leah Griffin           F 21-24      22/61   10:33       45:52
502   Bianca Gracanin        F 30-34     43/116   10:34       45:56
503   Amber Tucker           F 30-34     44/116   10:34       45:58
504   Amy Dean               F 40-44      31/94   10:34       45:58
505   Marcus Rose            M 25-29      56/94   10:35       45:58
506   Aaron Harris           M 35-39      37/62   10:35       45:59
507   Hansel Burgermeister   M 45-49      31/54   10:35       46:01
508   Kim Howell             F 45-49      23/60   10:35       46:01
509   Kristin Lenhart        F 35-39     37/103   10:36       46:03
510   Kevin Friedman         M 21-24      24/34   10:36       46:03
511   Kenneth Schwenning     M 40-44      31/51   10:36       46:05
512   Kevin Perkins          M 35-39      38/62   10:36       46:05
513   Holly Brinkerhoff      F 30-34     45/116   10:37       46:07
514   Bill Knox              M 55-59      15/38   10:38       46:12
515   Deb Knox               F 55-59       8/44   10:38       46:12
516   Robert Goodwin         M 45-49      32/54   10:38       46:14
517   Darren Goad            M 35-39      39/62   10:38       46:14
518   Denise Setmayer        F 45-49      24/60   10:38       46:15
519   Marcia Troknya         F 35-39     38/103   10:39       46:17
520   Scott Ehlert           M 30-34      41/73   10:39       46:17
521   John Lawson            M 35-39      40/62   10:39       46:18
522   Kathy Lawson           F 35-39     39/103   10:39       46:18
523   Lynn Nguyen            F 25-29     51/122   10:39       46:19
524   Kyle Miller            F 30-34     46/116   10:40       46:20
525   Matthew Dechering      M 21-24      25/34   10:40       46:21
526   Marie Stevenot         F 16-20       3/10   10:40       46:21
527   Aschli Kurzhals        F 25-29     52/122   10:40       46:21
528   Sarah Walker           F 16-20       4/10   10:40       46:21
529   Megan Dechering        F 21-24      23/61   10:40       46:21
530   Matthew Vormbrock      M 21-24      26/34   10:40       46:21
531   Steve Sadowski         M 50-54      20/46   10:40       46:22
532   Jen Strecker           F 40-44      32/94   10:40       46:22
533   Diana Sadowski         F 45-49      25/60   10:40       46:23
534   Paula Capano           F 40-44      33/94   10:40       46:23
535   Joseph Mowat           M 25-29      57/94   10:40       46:23
536   Karen Anderson         F 35-39     40/103   10:41       46:25
537   Mary Vargo             F 55-59       9/44   10:41       46:26
538   Jeffrey Anderson       M 35-39      41/62   10:41       46:28
539   Jim Staudigel          M 40-44      32/51   10:42       46:30
540   Inger Williams         F 40-44      34/94   10:42       46:31
541   Todd Lingren           M 35-39      42/62   10:43       46:33
542   Craig Bowman           M 35-39      43/62   10:43       46:36
543   Jennifer Butler        F 30-34     47/116   10:44       46:37
544   Monica Dechering       F 55-59      10/44   10:44       46:40
545   Stuart Hinnefeld       M 60-64      12/26   10:44       46:41
546   Jessica Herald         F 30-34     48/116   10:44       46:41
547   Shawn Roberts          M 40-44      33/51   10:45       46:43
548   Alan Miller            M 30-34      42/73   10:45       46:44
549   Jamie McMann           F 35-39     41/103   10:45       46:45
550   Kevin Larkin           M 40-44      34/51   10:45       46:45
551   Scott Eubanks          M 35-39      44/62   10:46       46:47
552   Nadine Morasci         F 21-24      24/61   10:46       46:49
553   Melanie Gould          F 40-44      35/94   10:46       46:49
554   Emma Royan             F 25-29     53/122   10:47       46:51
555   Katie Schafer          F 21-24      25/61   10:47       46:52
556   Adam Blevins           M 30-34      43/73   10:47       46:54
557   Sharon Frank           F 50-54      19/76   10:47       46:54
558   Misti Ottaiano         F 45-49      26/60   10:48       46:57
559   Bill Cole              M 50-54      21/46   10:48       46:57
560   Robert Gallagher       M 55-59      16/38   10:48       46:58
561   Rebecca Gallagher      F 21-24      26/61   10:48       46:58
562   Sara Murray            F 40-44      36/94   10:48       46:58
563   Katherine Turner       F 35-39     42/103   10:49       46:59
564   Alexandra Crumley      F 25-29     54/122   10:49       46:59
565   David Williams         M 25-29      58/94   10:49       47:00
566   Kathleen Kennedy       F 25-29     55/122   10:49       47:01
567   Kyle Fitzgerald        M 25-29      59/94   10:49       47:01
568   Emily McCracken        F 25-29     56/122   10:49       47:01
569   Stefanie Clayton       F 30-34     49/116   10:49       47:01
570   Halli Levy             F 25-29     57/122   10:49       47:02
571   Reed Crumley           M 30-34      44/73   10:49       47:02
572   Ingrid Funken          F 55-59      11/44   10:50       47:04
573   Craig Landers          M 60-64      13/26   10:50       47:04
574   Jenifer Price          F 40-44      37/94   10:50       47:07
575   Benjamin Wissel        M 35-39      45/62   10:50       47:07
576   Jamie Plank            F 30-34     50/116   10:52       47:13
577   Shannon Milton         F 40-44      38/94   10:52       47:14
578   Shelby Newhouse-Smith  F 30-34     51/116   10:52       47:14
579   Dave Killen            M 45-49      33/54   10:52       47:16
580   Kelly King             M 55-59      17/38   10:52       47:16
581   Michelle Redfearn      F 35-39     43/103   10:52       47:16
582   Wally Lovejoy          M 60-64      14/26   10:53       47:18
583   Phillip Johnson        M 40-44      35/51   10:53       47:19
584   Rj Hayes               M 35-39      46/62   10:54       47:24
585   Megan Gardner          F 35-39     44/103   10:54       47:24
586   Anthony Manyet         M 45-49      34/54   10:54       47:25
587   Allison Schroeder      F 30-34     52/116   10:55       47:26
588   William Lorenz         M 45-49      35/54   10:55       47:26
589   Janine Morris          F 25-29     58/122   10:55       47:28
590   Aileen Benke           F 30-34     53/116   10:56       47:30
591   Leo Lovely             M 50-54      22/46   10:56       47:31
592   Ryan Geoppinger        M 16-20        5/6   10:56       47:32
593   Holly Woycke           F 50-54      20/76   10:56       47:33
594   Scott Woycke           M 50-54      23/46   10:56       47:34
595   Amy Rink               F 40-44      39/94   10:57       47:35
596   Tina Brennan           F 45-49      27/60   10:58       47:40
597   Chrissy May            F 35-39     45/103   10:58       47:40
598   John Woods             M 60-64      15/26   10:58       47:41
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599   Niamh O'Leary          F 30-34     54/116   10:59       47:44
600   Ian Steward            M 25-29      60/94   10:59       47:46
601   Benjamin Moore         M 30-34      45/73   11:00       47:47
602   Jeff Seemann           M 45-49      36/54   11:00       47:48
603   Michael Markus         M 30-34      46/73   11:00       47:50
604   Kevin Moermond         M 55-59      18/38   11:00       47:50
605   Michelle Markus        F 30-34     55/116   11:00       47:50
606   Mats Drugge            M 55-59      19/38   11:01       47:52
607   Valerie Hall           F 40-44      40/94   11:02       47:57
608   Katy McCullough        F 30-34     56/116   11:02       47:59
609   Tracy Kleinhenz        F 35-39     46/103   11:02       48:00
610   Iain Abbott            M 50-54      24/46   11:04       48:06
611   Jenelle Abbott         F 50-54      21/76   11:04       48:06
612   Sharon Simmons         F 50-54      22/76   11:05       48:09
613   Theresa Baker          F 50-54      23/76   11:05       48:09
614   Tom Beridon            M 40-44      36/51   11:05       48:11
615   Jill Johnson           F 40-44      41/94   11:05       48:12
616   Monica Storer          F 25-29     59/122   11:06       48:16
617   Sue Walker             F 55-59      12/44   11:06       48:16
618   Alex Atkinson          F 25-29     60/122   11:06       48:17
619   Michael Bos            M 45-49      37/54   11:07       48:19
620   Margie Skidmore        F 35-39     47/103   11:08       48:26
621   Dan Boer               M 50-54      25/46   11:09       48:26
622   D.C. Schiferl          M 25-29      61/94   11:09       48:27
623   Lindsey Metz           F 21-24      27/61   11:09       48:27
624   Elizabeth Tull         F 30-34     57/116   11:09       48:28
625   Mark Meisman           M 45-49      38/54   11:09       48:28
626   Sophie Boer            F 01-15        1/5   11:09       48:28
627   Jerry Meeks            M 50-54      26/46   11:09       48:29
628   Sid Vance              M 50-54      27/46   11:10       48:32
629   Michelle Perkins       F 35-39     48/103   11:11       48:37
630   Anita Krishnan         F 25-29     61/122   11:11       48:37
631   Gwen Kirles            F 30-34     58/116   11:12       48:39
632   Madeline Cupp          F 21-24      28/61   11:13       48:44
633   Mary Madlener          F 50-54      24/76   11:13       48:45
634   Marcia Ram             F 50-54      25/76   11:13       48:46
635   Kristina Kew           F 30-34     59/116   11:14       48:49
636   Margaret Sullivan-Mill F 25-29     62/122   11:14       48:50
637   Sharon Thomas          F 45-49      28/60   11:14       48:51
638   Nataline Lingren       F 35-39     49/103   11:14       48:52
639   John Rumsey            M 55-59      20/38   11:15       48:53
640   Lauren Weinstein       F 25-29     63/122   11:17       49:02
641   Evan Abbott            M 01-15        5/6   11:17       49:02
642   Gabriel Warner         M 30-34      47/73   11:17       49:03
643   Lynn Warner            F 30-34     60/116   11:17       49:03
644   Samantha Burdett       F 21-24      29/61   11:17       49:05
645   Elyse Cristos          F 25-29     64/122   11:17       49:05
646   Monica Arlinghaus      F 25-29     65/122   11:18       49:06
647   David Dirr             M 25-29      62/94   11:18       49:06
648   Greg McDaniel          M 65-69        3/8   11:18       49:07
649   Alexandria Barnes      F 21-24      30/61   11:18       49:07
650   Tina Rumsey            F 55-59      13/44   11:18       49:09
651   Kimberly Drumm         F 45-49      29/60   11:19       49:13
652   Bj Herald              M 30-34      48/73   11:19       49:13
653   Lora Staiger           F 25-29     66/122   11:20       49:14
654   Ron Davis              M 25-29      63/94   11:20       49:14
655   Eric Staiger           M 25-29      64/94   11:20       49:15
656   Teddy Hinnefeld        M 25-29      65/94   11:20       49:15
657   Matt Mumford           M 25-29      66/94   11:20       49:16
658   Ricky Wilton           M 25-29      67/94   11:20       49:16
659   Megan Ebken            F 01-15        2/5   11:21       49:19
660   Samantha McGee         F 25-29     67/122   11:21       49:19
661   Brandon Ebken          M 35-39      47/62   11:21       49:20
662   Michael Czubek         M 25-29      68/94   11:22       49:24
663   Shelley Boone          F 35-39     50/103   11:22       49:24
664   Christopher Barnes     M 30-34      49/73   11:22       49:25
665   Viswanath Kaushik      M 40-44      37/51   11:23       49:29
666   Jerry Yeatts           M 55-59      21/38   11:23       49:29
667   Christopher Dearman    M 35-39      48/62   11:23       49:31
668   Juli Capitena-Wunder   F 50-54      26/76   11:25       49:36
669   Phil Napolitano        M 25-29      69/94   11:25       49:36
670   Aaron Cavin            M 35-39      49/62   11:25       49:37
671   Lyndsay Soltis         F 25-29     68/122   11:25       49:37
672   Kathleen Krieger       F 30-34     61/116   11:25       49:37
673   Bernardita Rademacher  F 35-39     51/103   11:25       49:38
674   Annie Ray              F 30-34     62/116   11:26       49:42
675   Allie McKenna          F 21-24      31/61   11:26       49:44
676   Abby Osika             F 21-24      32/61   11:27       49:44
677   Paige Schehr           F 40-44      42/94   11:29       49:55
678   Rakesh Ram             M 50-54      28/46   11:31       50:05
679   Adam Endress           M 35-39      50/62   11:32       50:07
680   Mike Dietrich          M 21-24      27/34   11:32       50:09
681   Leeann Barkman         F 40-44      43/94   11:32       50:10
682   Kelcey Garza           F 35-39     52/103   11:32       50:10
683   Ellen Kelly            F 30-34     63/116   11:32       50:10
684   Mike Nieman            M 40-44      38/51   11:33       50:13
685   Elisa Albers           F 40-44      44/94   11:33       50:13
686   Shera Wolf             F 35-39     53/103   11:33       50:14
687   Courtney Schuyler      F 30-34     64/116   11:34       50:15
688   Tracy Remley           F 40-44      45/94   11:34       50:18
689   Judith McAuliffe       F 55-59      14/44   11:35       50:23
690   Christine Clark        F 25-29     69/122   11:36       50:25
691   Roberta Coleson        F 50-54      27/76   11:36       50:26
692   David Coleson          M 50-54      29/46   11:36       50:26
693   Rhonda Richards        F 35-39     54/103   11:36       50:28
694   Ellen Miller           F 40-44      46/94   11:37       50:32
695   Janice Meiner          F 35-39     55/103   11:38       50:32
696   Kara McCafferty        F 25-29     70/122   11:38       50:35
697   Lori Divo              F 25-29     71/122   11:38       50:36
698   Anna Newnum            F 30-34     65/116   11:39       50:38
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699   Karen Suchanek         F 45-49      30/60   11:39       50:41
700   Mallory Suchanek       F 16-20       5/10   11:40       50:41
701   Scott Basham           M 55-59      22/38   11:40       50:43
702   Brie Brinkman          F 25-29     72/122   11:40       50:43
703   Amy Hamilton           F 35-39     56/103   11:41       50:47
704   Shellie Lipka          F 55-59      15/44   11:41       50:48
705   Madison Lipka          F 25-29     73/122   11:41       50:48
706   Sharon Sargent         F 40-44      47/94   11:41       50:48
707   Annie Huseman          F 25-29     74/122   11:41       50:48
708   Bill Krueger           M 40-44      39/51   11:41       50:48
709   Joy Riess              F 45-49      31/60   11:41       50:49
710   Stephanie Phillips     F 35-39     57/103   11:41       50:49
711   Marissa Himes          F 45-49      32/60   11:42       50:54
712   Tiffiny Hoffman        F 30-34     66/116   11:43       50:54
713   Adam Combs             M 25-29      70/94   11:43       50:55
714   Leah Weitzman          F 40-44      48/94   11:43       50:57
715   Jennifer Treadway      F 35-39     58/103   11:44       50:59
716   Kim Colyer             F 40-44      49/94   11:45       51:05
717   Jennifer Roeder        F 40-44      50/94   11:45       51:05
718   Tonia Kincaid          F 40-44      51/94   11:45       51:06
719   Elizabeth Braverman    F 30-34     67/116   11:47       51:13
720   Amy Gerst              F 30-34     68/116   11:47       51:13
721   Bill Rinehart          M 40-44      40/51   11:47       51:14
722   Jason Gerst            M 30-34      50/73   11:47       51:14
723   Eira Tansey            F 25-29     75/122   11:47       51:15
724   Trinity Miles          F 35-39     59/103   11:47       51:15
725   Edwin King             M 30-34      51/73   11:48       51:16
726   Kiley Sheehy           F 21-24      33/61   11:48       51:20
727   James Murdoch          M 25-29      71/94   11:50       51:25
728   Kelsey Kotur           F 25-29     76/122   11:50       51:25
729   Craig Holtkamp         M 50-54      30/46   11:50       51:27
730   James McClellan        M 50-54      31/46   11:51       51:31
731   Justin Newnum          M 25-29      72/94   11:51       51:31
732   Matthew Gardner        M 40-44      41/51   11:51       51:33
733   Tom Caldwell           M 40-44      42/51   11:52       51:33
734   Kelly Otting           F 45-49      33/60   11:52       51:35
735   Sara Williams          F 25-29     77/122   11:53       51:40
736   Brent Boden            M 30-34      52/73   11:54       51:42
737   Theresa Hallett        F 30-34     69/116   11:54       51:43
738   Nikki Boden            F 30-34     70/116   11:54       51:44
739   Jennifer Lecrone       F 35-39     60/103   11:54       51:45
740   Ashley Quitter         F 21-24      34/61   11:54       51:46
741   Sandra Sperino         F 40-44      52/94   11:54       51:46
742   Cassie Quitter         F 16-20       6/10   11:55       51:47
743   Brandon Koroly         M 30-34      53/73   11:55       51:50
744   Nancy McCann           F 45-49      34/60   11:56       51:51
745   Jennifer Clodfelter    F 45-49      35/60   11:56       51:51
746   Susan Hinnefeld        F 50-54      28/76   11:56       51:52
747   Tracie Flanigan        F 40-44      53/94   11:56       51:53
748   Leslie Bowman          F 35-39     61/103   11:57       51:55
749   Tiffany Reed           F 30-34     71/116   11:57       51:57
750   William Moore          M 45-49      39/54   11:57       51:58
751   Amanda Meiser          F 25-29     78/122   11:57       51:58
752   Anne Young             F 55-59      16/44   11:57       51:59
753   Danielle Anderson      F 25-29     79/122   11:58       52:00
754   Kristin Day            F 25-29     80/122   11:58       52:00
755   Andrea Chambers        F 25-29     81/122   11:58       52:02
756   Sarah Perrino          F 30-34     72/116   12:00       52:10
757   Lindsey Ossim          F 21-24      35/61   12:00       52:12
758   Jayne Osika            F 50-54      29/76   12:01       52:13
759   Susan Case             F 50-54      30/76   12:01       52:16
760   Hannah Clare           F 21-24      36/61   12:02       52:21
761   Shannon Dunham         F 30-34     73/116   12:03       52:21
762   Mark Stansbery         M 60-64      16/26   12:03       52:22
763   Will Haney             M 35-39      51/62   12:03       52:22
764   Robert Dunham          M 30-34      54/73   12:03       52:22
765   Joshua Brittingham     M 30-34      55/73   12:05       52:34
766   Nichole Bobbitt        F 40-44      54/94   12:07       52:41
767   Chelsea Brown          F 25-29     82/122   12:07       52:41
768   Suzanne Clark          F 55-59      17/44   12:08       52:43
769   Anne Peckskamp         F 35-39     62/103   12:08       52:47
770   Stephanie Bruner       F 40-44      55/94   12:08       52:47
771   Elizabeth Dewitt       F 45-49      36/60   12:09       52:47
772   Sondra Barker          F 35-39     63/103   12:09       52:48
773   Bridget McComas        F 40-44      56/94   12:09       52:49
774   Pam Boland             F 55-59      18/44   12:10       52:52
775   Marie Gertz`           F 21-24      37/61   12:10       52:54
776   Michael Geoppinger     M 50-54      32/46   12:10       52:55
777   Chris Konitzer         M 25-29      73/94   12:11       53:00
778   Kelly Robinson         F 50-54      31/76   12:12       53:04
779   Emily Stewart          F 25-29     83/122   12:13       53:07
780   Kimberly Bell          F 40-44      57/94   12:13       53:08
781   Michelle Krebs         F 45-49      37/60   12:13       53:08
782   Sharon Schinasi        F 55-59      19/44   12:14       53:11
783   Melissa O'Brien        F 25-29     84/122   12:15       53:14
784   Zach Dillon            M 21-24      28/34   12:16       53:18
785   Michelle Metz          F 21-24      38/61   12:16       53:19
786   Carolyn Schmidt        F 50-54      32/76   12:19       53:32
787   Amy Iori               F 30-34     74/116   12:19       53:32
788   Kelly Cohill           F 25-29     85/122   12:19       53:33
789   Chelsea Sensibaugh     F 21-24      39/61   12:20       53:35
790   Andrew Goodin          M 21-24      29/34   12:20       53:37
791   Mark Greiner           M 55-59      23/38   12:20       53:39
792   Dale Stalf             M 55-59      24/38   12:21       53:40
793   Cindy Novack           F 35-39     64/103   12:21       53:41
794   Conrad Novack          M 40-44      43/51   12:21       53:41
795   Molly Fitzgibbons      F 21-24      40/61   12:22       53:44
796   Christine Poleon       F 40-44      58/94   12:22       53:44
797   Wally McCann           M 45-49      40/54   12:22       53:44
798   Abigail Carpenter      F 21-24      41/61   12:22       53:46

Generated January 7, 2026 at 1:52 AM 8/13



Hudepohl 14k Brewery Run - 7k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
799   Erin Harper            F 25-29     86/122   12:23       53:50
800   Karen Haring           F 50-54      33/76   12:23       53:51
801   Sara Nordlum           F 35-39     65/103   12:25       53:59
802   Patrick Clark          M 25-29      74/94   12:25       54:00
803   Kelsey Meyer           F 21-24      42/61   12:25       54:00
804   Michelle Moore         F 35-39     66/103   12:25       54:01
805   Emily McCarty          F 30-34     75/116   12:26       54:02
806   Elisa Worrall          F 25-29     87/122   12:26       54:02
807   Justin Schafer         M 30-34      56/73   12:26       54:03
808   Jen Baltzersen         F 40-44      59/94   12:26       54:03
809   Thomas Vanderloo       M 45-49      41/54   12:27       54:09
810   Ashley Mann            F 21-24      43/61   12:27       54:09
811   Susan Cathers          F 50-54      34/76   12:28       54:10
812   Katie Grimm            F 25-29     88/122   12:28       54:11
813   Jan Murry              F 25-29     89/122   12:28       54:11
814   Patty Clark            F 50-54      35/76   12:29       54:16
815   Jordan Ellis           F 21-24      44/61   12:29       54:17
816   Brad Ellis             M 30-34      57/73   12:29       54:17
817   Elizabeth Shaffer      F 35-39     67/103   12:30       54:19
818   Megan Simonson         F 25-29     90/122   12:30       54:21
819   Joshua Pickle          M 25-29      75/94   12:30       54:21
820   Dawn Caudill           F 45-49      38/60   12:31       54:23
821   Yvonne Morgan          F 50-54      36/76   12:31       54:25
822   Kim Lindsay            F 35-39     68/103   12:31       54:26
823   Sheela Bhaskar         F 25-29     91/122   12:32       54:31
824   Carol Meisman          F 40-44      60/94   12:32       54:31
825   Cynthia Lough          F 40-44      61/94   12:33       54:35
826   Laura Girsch           F 40-44      62/94   12:34       54:39
827   Lauren McClain         F 25-29     92/122   12:36       54:48
828   Heather Ciesielski     F 35-39     69/103   12:38       54:54
829   Shannon Toyne          F 35-39     70/103   12:39       55:01
830   Jeremy Krill           M 21-24      30/34   12:39       55:02
831   Bryony Evans           F 25-29     93/122   12:40       55:02
832   Sara Wissel            F 35-39     71/103   12:40       55:02
833   Jill Blahnik           F 55-59      20/44   12:40       55:03
834   Dale Brinkdopke        M 60-64      17/26   12:40       55:04
835   Erin Owen              F 40-44      63/94   12:41       55:09
836   Jessyka Flowers        F 21-24      45/61   12:42       55:12
837   Matt Young             M 30-34      58/73   12:42       55:12
838   Amy Kearns             F 35-39     72/103   12:42       55:13
839   Ian Heflin             M 21-24      31/34   12:45       55:24
840   Terri Ballman          F 55-59      21/44   12:45       55:26
841   Mary McConnell         F 55-59      22/44   12:45       55:27
842   Terry Brady            M 60-64      18/26   12:46       55:32
843   Nick Glace             M 30-34      59/73   12:47       55:35
844   Sarah Rothan           F 21-24      46/61   12:47       55:36
845   Carolyn McCambridge    F 30-34     76/116   12:50       55:47
846   Andrea Gontkovsky      F 30-34     77/116   12:50       55:48
847   Lauren Brewer          F 35-39     73/103   12:50       55:50
848   Katie Walro            F 40-44      64/94   12:52       55:58
849   Ron Ehler              M 55-59      25/38   12:53       55:59
850   Barbara Ehler          F 55-59      23/44   12:53       55:59
851   Nathan Vicar           M 21-24      32/34   12:53       56:00
852   Jamie Clausius         F 21-24      47/61   12:53       56:01
853   Mary Soller            F 45-49      39/60   12:55       56:11
854   Richard Soller         M 70-UP        1/3   12:55       56:11
855   Natalie Van Osdell     F 45-49      40/60   12:56       56:13
856   Cynthia Burkhart       F 60-64       2/19   12:56       56:14
857   Lisa McDaniel          F 45-49      41/60   12:57       56:18
858   John McDaniel          M 45-49      42/54   12:57       56:18
859   Sue McLaughlin         F 45-49      42/60   12:58       56:23
860   Nikki Elmore           F 25-29     94/122   12:59       56:25
861   Michael Anderson       M 40-44      44/51   12:59       56:25
862   Ella Anderson          F 01-15        3/5   12:59       56:26
863   Kelly Wolski           F 45-49      43/60   12:59       56:27
864   Liz Feldman            F 30-34     78/116   12:59       56:27
865   Dan Feldman            M 30-34      60/73   12:59       56:27
866   Julie Meyer            F 45-49      44/60   12:59       56:28
867   Nicole Verlin          F 25-29     95/122   13:02       56:40
868   Scott Cross            M 50-54      33/46   13:02       56:41
869   Rachel Mahan           F 21-24      48/61   13:05       56:52
870   Nancy Cochran          F 25-29     96/122   13:05       56:52
871   Greg Curling           M 45-49      43/54   13:06       56:55
872   Katie Steedly          F 40-44      65/94   13:06       56:55
873   Elizabeth Homan        F 30-34     79/116   13:06       56:56
874   Katie Osborne          F 30-34     80/116   13:06       56:58
875   Lisa Hazucha           F 30-34     81/116   13:07       57:00
876   Jessica Ettelson       F 25-29     97/122   13:08       57:04
877   Tim Breen              M 65-69        4/8   13:08       57:08
878   Corree Taylor          F 40-44      66/94   13:09       57:11
879   Jasen Coole            M 30-34      61/73   13:10       57:12
880   Emily Meiser           F 21-24      49/61   13:11       57:19
881   Abigail Zebrasky-Muntz F 25-29     98/122   13:12       57:24
882   Elizabeth Fields       F 30-34     82/116   13:13       57:27
883   Sarah Covino           F 25-29     99/122   13:15       57:37
884   Lynn Esmail            F 40-44      67/94   13:15       57:38
885   Sarah Roa              F 25-29    100/122   13:15       57:38
886   Peter Covino           M 25-29      76/94   13:15       57:38
887   Kevin Roa              M 25-29      77/94   13:15       57:38
888   Randy Fields           M 35-39      52/62   13:16       57:40
889   Niki Courtade          F 25-29    101/122   13:16       57:40
890   Patty Laube            F 50-54      37/76   13:17       57:45
891   Robert Gehrum          M 40-44      45/51   13:18       57:48
892   Linda Gehrum           F 40-44      68/94   13:18       57:48
893   Joanie Whittaker       F 50-54      38/76   13:19       57:52
894   Krystin Diebold        F 35-39     74/103   13:20       57:58
895   Stacy Hannan           F 35-39     75/103   13:20       57:58
896   Tracy Pohl             F 35-39     76/103   13:20       57:58
897   Amy Lyons              F 30-34     83/116   13:20       57:59
898   Kelly Ridle            F 35-39     77/103   13:20       57:59
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899   Katie McDonnell        F 35-39     78/103   13:20       57:59
900   Tracy Moore            F 25-29    102/122   13:20       58:00
901   John Barrord           M 25-29      78/94   13:22       58:05
902   Connie Helmers         F 50-54      39/76   13:23       58:11
903   Carley Carpenter       F 16-20       7/10   13:23       58:11
904   Natalie Carpenter      F 40-44      69/94   13:23       58:11
905   Rob Reed               M 35-39      53/62   13:25       58:20
906   Kim Westrick           F 45-49      45/60   13:26       58:22
907   Heidi Staudigel        F 40-44      70/94   13:27       58:30
908   Jack Frederick         M 60-64      19/26   13:33       58:54
909   Teena Schweier         F 40-44      71/94   13:33       58:57
910   Julie Beck             F 40-44      72/94   13:34       58:58
911   Ruth Frederick         F 55-59      24/44   13:34       58:59
912   Teresa Wenning         F 50-54      40/76   13:35       59:02
913   Katie Aguilar          F 30-34     84/116   13:35       59:03
914   Tonya Stanley          F 45-49      46/60   13:37       59:13
915   Sabrina Shilad         F 35-39     79/103   13:40       59:23
916   Nik Brown              M 35-39      54/62   13:40       59:23
917   Jennifer Deardorff     F 35-39     80/103   13:40       59:27
918   Ricky Puckett          M 30-34      62/73   13:40       59:27
919   Stephen Hopkins        M 35-39      55/62   13:41       59:28
920   Christopher Chalifoux  M 55-59      26/38   13:41       59:30
921   Barbara Morris         F 50-54      41/76   13:44       59:41
922   Molly Brandes          F 01-15        4/5   13:45       59:46
923   Christina Wichard      F 30-34     85/116   13:46       59:52
924   Jessica Weldishofer    F 30-34     86/116   13:51     1:00:15
925   Laura Larken           F 30-34     87/116   13:52     1:00:17
926   Ryan Elliott           M 30-34      63/73   13:52     1:00:17
927   Elizabeth Banta        F 30-34     88/116   13:55     1:00:31
928   David Wallace          M 35-39      56/62   13:57     1:00:38
929   Christine Kuilder      F 25-29    103/122   13:57     1:00:40
930   Stacy Naberhaus        F 35-39     81/103   14:01     1:00:58
931   Claire Archibald       F 25-29    104/122   14:01     1:00:58
932   Evelyn Guzman          F 40-44      73/94   14:05     1:01:16
933   Kevin Bleyle           M 35-39      57/62   14:06     1:01:20
934   Sue Richey             F 65-69        1/6   14:07     1:01:22
935   Kim Jones              F 55-59      25/44   14:08     1:01:28
936   Constance McCall       F 55-59      26/44   14:08     1:01:28
937   Christopher Root       M 21-24      33/34   14:09     1:01:29
938   Kristin Williams       F 25-29    105/122   14:10     1:01:36
939   Luke Zeckser           M 21-24      34/34   14:10     1:01:36
940   Diana Nash             F 55-59      27/44   14:10     1:01:37
941   Robin Brown            F 60-64       3/19   14:10     1:01:37
942   Amanda Kreimer         F 30-34     89/116   14:13     1:01:49
943   Jennifer Drobney       F 25-29    106/122   14:14     1:01:52
944   Lori Lawson            F 40-44      74/94   14:14     1:01:53
945   Stephanie Brockman     F 30-34     90/116   14:16     1:02:01
946   Christina Lindsey      F 30-34     91/116   14:16     1:02:03
947   Ford Meiser            M 50-54      34/46   14:16     1:02:03
948   Dan Meiners            M 65-69        5/8   14:19     1:02:17
949   Kevin Dougherty        M 25-29      79/94   14:20     1:02:18
950   Steve Krehbiel         M 55-59      27/38   14:21     1:02:21
951   Daniel Biddle          M 16-20        6/6   14:23     1:02:32
952   Samantha Horn          F 25-29    107/122   14:23     1:02:34
953   Sis Nesbitt            F 30-34     92/116   14:25     1:02:42
954   James Crawford         M 45-49      44/54   14:26     1:02:45
955   Gregory Marcum         M 65-69        6/8   14:26     1:02:46
956   Sarah Armstrong        F 25-29    108/122   14:26     1:02:47
957   David Caddell          M 25-29      80/94   14:26     1:02:47
958   Laura Lindsey          F 45-49      47/60   14:28     1:02:52
959   June Endicott          F 65-69        2/6   14:28     1:02:54
960   Jessica Bellman        F 35-39     82/103   14:29     1:02:56
961   Jeff Mannix            M 30-34      64/73   14:29     1:02:59
962   Julia Rohs             F 30-34     93/116   14:31     1:03:06
963   Rose Rumping           F 60-64       4/19   14:34     1:03:19
964   Micheal Castiglione    F 40-44      75/94   14:34     1:03:21
965   Brenda Harry           F 60-64       5/19   14:35     1:03:23
966   Teresa Saint-Blancard  F 35-39     83/103   14:35     1:03:23
967   Alexxis Rochford       F 30-34     94/116   14:35     1:03:24
968   Martha Bourgeois       F 55-59      28/44   14:35     1:03:24
969   Ashley Thornton        F 21-24      50/61   14:37     1:03:32
970   Susan Smith            F 30-34     95/116   14:37     1:03:34
971   Bethany Miller         F 35-39     84/103   14:37     1:03:35
972   Tom Lemmel             M 55-59      28/38   14:38     1:03:38
973   Steven Walkup          M 25-29      81/94   14:39     1:03:40
974   Alicia Ostmann         F 30-34     96/116   14:39     1:03:40
975   Jessica Backstrom      F 21-24      51/61   14:39     1:03:41
976   Laura Walkup           F 25-29    109/122   14:39     1:03:41
977   Nara Higano            F 21-24      52/61   14:39     1:03:42
978   Robert Thomen          M 25-29      82/94   14:39     1:03:43
979   Carrie Lipps           F 55-59      29/44   14:40     1:03:48
980   Anita Rudy             F 50-54      42/76   14:40     1:03:48
981   Terri Porter           F 60-64       6/19   14:41     1:03:50
982   Larry Diefenbach       M 60-64      20/26   14:43     1:03:57
983   Lauren Caryer          F 30-34     97/116   14:43     1:03:59
984   David Drown            M 40-44      46/51   14:45     1:04:08
985   Julie Drown            F 40-44      76/94   14:45     1:04:09
986   Emili Day              F 35-39     85/103   14:46     1:04:13
987   Roger Snyder           M 55-59      29/38   14:47     1:04:19
988   Gary Schneider         M 60-64      21/26   14:48     1:04:19
989   Kathleen Kloepfer      F 60-64       7/19   14:53     1:04:43
990   Karen Ambrosius        F 60-64       8/19   14:53     1:04:44
991   Megan Hummer           F 40-44      77/94   14:54     1:04:48
992   Julia Riddell          F 30-34     98/116   14:55     1:04:49
993   Taylor Meiser          F 21-24      53/61   14:56     1:04:54
994   Revae Embs             F 25-29    110/122   14:56     1:04:56
995   Jodie Eilerman         F 30-34     99/116   14:56     1:04:56
996   (timothy) Brett Reilly M 25-29      83/94   14:56     1:04:56
997   Kirk Whittemore        M 50-54      35/46   14:59     1:05:08
998   Valerie Whittemore     F 50-54      43/76   14:59     1:05:08
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999   Michelle Lowry         F 35-39     86/103   14:59     1:05:09
1000  Casey Lowry            M 45-49      45/54   14:59     1:05:10
1001  Victoria Bigelow       F 50-54      44/76   14:59     1:05:11
1002  Kelli Meiser           F 50-54      45/76   15:02     1:05:21
1003  Stephanie Dekors       F 40-44      78/94   15:03     1:05:28
1004  David Clodfelter       M 45-49      46/54   15:04     1:05:30
1005  Matt Lewis             M 60-64      22/26   15:04     1:05:31
1006  Norm Essman            M 60-64      23/26   15:08     1:05:49
1007  Brian Cantwell         M 50-54      36/46   15:09     1:05:51
1008  Kathryn Schlosser      F 35-39     87/103   15:09     1:05:52
1009  Hunter Lippert         M 01-15        6/6   15:09     1:05:53
1010  James Letton           F 30-34    100/116   15:11     1:05:59
1011  Frances Letton         F 30-34    101/116   15:11     1:05:59
1012  Frederic Krome         M 50-54      37/46   15:13     1:06:12
1013  Claire Krome           F 55-59      30/44   15:14     1:06:12
1014  Patricia Snodgrass     F 60-64       9/19   15:14     1:06:14
1015  Deborah Westervelt     F 60-64      10/19   15:14     1:06:14
1016  Kathy Whiteside        F 60-64      11/19   15:14     1:06:15
1017  Marian Rees            F 55-59      31/44   15:14     1:06:16
1018  Lauren Dafler          F 25-29    111/122   15:18     1:06:30
1019  James Roszel           M 25-29      84/94   15:18     1:06:30
1020  Christine West         F 40-44      79/94   15:18     1:06:30
1021  Nada Bradbury          F 40-44      80/94   15:18     1:06:33
1022  Brian Moran            M 30-34      65/73   15:19     1:06:34
1023  Peggy Kriss-Danziger   F 50-54      46/76   15:19     1:06:34
1024  Rob Danziger           M 55-59      30/38   15:19     1:06:34
1025  Melanie Elrod          F 21-24      54/61   15:19     1:06:35
1026  Brian Lamar            M 40-44      47/51   15:20     1:06:39
1027  Matt Boling            M 35-39      58/62   15:20     1:06:40
1028  Linda Eichenberger     F 55-59      32/44   15:20     1:06:41
1029  Michael Conrad         M 50-54      38/46   15:20     1:06:42
1030  Melissa Grove          F 50-54      47/76   15:23     1:06:52
1031  Lauren Schmidt         F 25-29    112/122   15:23     1:06:52
1032  Benjamin Lewis         M 45-49      47/54   15:24     1:06:56
1033  Laura Anderson         F 50-54      48/76   15:25     1:07:04
1034  Amy Becker             F 50-54      49/76   15:35     1:07:46
1035  Lucinda Hurst          F 45-49      48/60   15:35     1:07:46
1036  Connie Bierman         F 50-54      50/76   15:36     1:07:51
1037  Louise Dafler          F 55-59      33/44   15:36     1:07:51
1038  Lois McGinley          F 50-54      51/76   15:37     1:07:54
1039  Joanna Schwenning      F 40-44      81/94   15:38     1:07:59
1040  Lesli Rose             F 30-34    102/116   15:38     1:08:00
1041  Mary Shanks            F 55-59      34/44   15:41     1:08:09
1042  Alex Marshall          M 25-29      85/94   15:41     1:08:12
1043  Lynn Meiners           F 50-54      52/76   15:41     1:08:12
1044  Mallory Lyle           F 21-24      55/61   15:41     1:08:13
1045  Marci Campbell         F 50-54      53/76   15:42     1:08:15
1046  Andy Horn              M 25-29      86/94   15:43     1:08:22
1047  Russell Dodd           M 55-59      31/38   15:44     1:08:22
1048  Melissa Schmidt        F 40-44      82/94   15:44     1:08:22
1049  Carol Dodd             F 55-59      35/44   15:44     1:08:23
1050  Bill Schmidt           M 50-54      39/46   15:44     1:08:23
1051  Sean Costello          M 25-29      87/94   15:44     1:08:26
1052  Amanda Hill            F 30-34    103/116   15:45     1:08:27
1053  Amanda Patrick         F 25-29    113/122   15:45     1:08:27
1054  Cynthia Bittlinger     F 45-49      49/60   15:46     1:08:33
1055  Margo Riggs            F 45-49      50/60   15:46     1:08:33
1056  Barry McCarthy         M 40-44      48/51   15:48     1:08:41
1057  Donna Bohannon         F 60-64      12/19   15:49     1:08:45
1058  Rich McGinley          M 45-49      48/54   15:49     1:08:45
1059  Shirley Wiant          F 60-64      13/19   15:49     1:08:45
1060  Sam Gilkey             M 60-64      24/26   15:50     1:08:51
1061  Casey Witherow         M 30-34      66/73   15:51     1:08:55
1062  Jerad Ballew           M 30-34      67/73   15:51     1:08:55
1063  Laura Witherow         F 35-39     88/103   15:51     1:08:55
1064  Barbara Burg           F 50-54      54/76   15:51     1:08:55
1065  Katherine Moriarty     F 40-44      83/94   15:51     1:08:55
1066  Pirkko Gilkey          F 60-64      14/19   15:52     1:08:57
1067  Sarah Haverkos         F 21-24      56/61   15:53     1:09:02
1068  Barbara Haverkos       F 50-54      55/76   15:53     1:09:03
1069  Craig Phillips         M 60-64      25/26   15:54     1:09:10
1070  Robert Phillips        M 65-69        7/8   15:55     1:09:10
1071  Terri Brennan          F 50-54      56/76   15:55     1:09:14
1072  Kevan Bayne            M 30-34      68/73   15:55     1:09:14
1073  Megan Boyle            F 30-34    104/116   15:56     1:09:16
1074  Elizabeth Ehrler       F 35-39     89/103   16:00     1:09:32
1075  Jennifer Millisor      F 40-44      84/94   16:00     1:09:33
1076  John Brockman          M 55-59      32/38   16:02     1:09:44
1077  Madeline Riffle        F 25-29    114/122   16:03     1:09:45
1078  Michael Irvine         M 30-34      69/73   16:03     1:09:46
1079  Kerri Weekley          F 40-44      85/94   16:04     1:09:50
1080  Olivier MacE           M 50-54      40/46   16:04     1:09:50
1081  Denise Baker           F 50-54      57/76   16:05     1:09:58
1082  Melissa Strauss        F 35-39     90/103   16:06     1:09:58
1083  Crystal Thies          F 40-44      86/94   16:15     1:10:41
1084  Ann Schmidt            F 30-34    105/116   16:16     1:10:46
1085  Tammy Cassidy          F 40-44      87/94   16:17     1:10:47
1086  Mykayla Cassidy        F 16-20       8/10   16:17     1:10:47
1087  Trent Witkop           M 35-39      59/62   16:17     1:10:48
1088  Rob Rink               M 45-49      49/54   16:18     1:10:52
1089  Erin Rink              F 35-39     91/103   16:18     1:10:52
1090  Holly McClelland       F 40-44      88/94   16:22     1:11:10
1091  Amy Brauner            F 35-39     92/103   16:22     1:11:10
1092  Charlotte Ingram       F 40-44      89/94   16:22     1:11:10
1093  Elizabeth Boyce        F 35-39     93/103   16:24     1:11:18
1094  Karen Lane             F 55-59      36/44   16:27     1:11:32
1095  Jill Lessig            F 50-54      58/76   16:27     1:11:32
1096  Teresa Larkin          F 50-54      59/76   16:27     1:11:33
1097  Sandra Ruble           F 50-54      60/76   16:28     1:11:34
1098  Miranda Norman         F 40-44      90/94   16:28     1:11:34
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1099  Stephanie Ballew       F 30-34    106/116   16:29     1:11:41
1100  Samantha Hinton        F 21-24      57/61   16:29     1:11:41
1101  Calvin Taylor          M 40-44      49/51   16:30     1:11:44
1102  Stacey Whalen          F 45-49      51/60   16:34     1:12:01
1103  Jane Whalen            F 55-59      37/44   16:34     1:12:04
1104  Karen Ziegler          F 55-59      38/44   16:34     1:12:04
1105  Beth Frey              F 50-54      61/76   16:35     1:12:07
1106  Jim Frey               M 50-54      41/46   16:36     1:12:12
1107  David Griffel          M 70-UP        2/3   16:37     1:12:13
1108  Jennifer Clark         F 45-49      52/60   16:37     1:12:14
1109  Abigail Ziegler        F 40-44      91/94   16:37     1:12:14
1110  Lisa Hallond           F 45-49      53/60   16:37     1:12:15
1111  Amy Studt              F 35-39     94/103   16:39     1:12:23
1112  Teri Ambrosius         F 60-64      15/19   16:39     1:12:24
1113  Sharon Arlinghaus      F 60-64      16/19   16:40     1:12:27
1114  Diana Sigmon           F 60-64      17/19   16:40     1:12:27
1115  Steffanie Sela         F 35-39     95/103   16:40     1:12:28
1116  Martha Sarra           F 50-54      62/76   16:40     1:12:28
1117  John Sarra             M 50-54      42/46   16:40     1:12:28
1118  Sharon Dreyer          F 60-64      18/19   16:43     1:12:41
1119  Amy Bauknecht          F 30-34    107/116   16:45     1:12:50
1120  Lesa Myres             F 45-49      54/60   16:45     1:12:50
1121  Jim Myres Jr           M 45-49      50/54   16:45     1:12:50
1122  Susan Donges           F 65-69        3/6   16:46     1:12:54
1123  Mark Bauknecht         M 35-39      60/62   16:51     1:13:15
1124  Lisa Ellis             F 50-54      63/76   16:53     1:13:25
1125  Elizabeth Helms        F 35-39     96/103   16:53     1:13:26
1126  Renee Madden           F 35-39     97/103   16:56     1:13:38
1127  Bob Crooks             M 35-39      61/62   16:56     1:13:39
1128  Patrick Brewer         M 30-34      70/73   16:57     1:13:44
1129  Eric Hoel              M 40-44      50/51   16:59     1:13:50
1130  Tara Walton            F 35-39     98/103   16:59     1:13:51
1131  Yvonne Hoel            F 50-54      64/76   16:59     1:13:52
1132  Mike Dault             M 55-59      33/38   17:02     1:14:02
1133  Linda Dault            F 55-59      39/44   17:02     1:14:03
1134  Heather Black          F 30-34    108/116   17:04     1:14:13
1135  Michael Kammerer       M 50-54      43/46   17:05     1:14:17
1136  Charlotte Snare        F 01-15        5/5   17:06     1:14:20
1137  Preston Young          M 45-49      51/54   17:07     1:14:27
1138  Shirley Young          F 45-49      55/60   17:07     1:14:27
1139  Lisa Miller            F 55-59      40/44   17:09     1:14:33
1140  William Balbach        M 60-64      26/26   17:10     1:14:40
1141  Sandra L. Albers       F 65-69        4/6   17:13     1:14:52
1142  Mike Arnold            M 50-54      44/46   17:15     1:14:59
1143  Kelly Vaughn           F 40-44      92/94   17:18     1:15:14
1144  Betsy Buchanan         F 50-54      65/76   17:18     1:15:14
1145  Laura Pictor           F 50-54      66/76   17:21     1:15:24
1146  Michelle Dietrich      F 50-54      67/76   17:21     1:15:24
1147  Joan Wells             F 50-54      68/76   17:21     1:15:27
1148  Steve Brennan          M 45-49      52/54   17:21     1:15:28
1149  Jim Hook               M 55-59      34/38   17:21     1:15:28
1150  Margaret Wells         F 21-24      58/61   17:22     1:15:31
1151  Mary Persinger         F 50-54      69/76   17:26     1:15:47
1152  Frank Bressler         M 35-39      62/62   17:28     1:15:58
1153  Michael McCall         M 55-59      35/38   17:30     1:16:06
1154  Tom McCall             M 55-59      36/38   17:30     1:16:07
1155  Ryan McCall            M 25-29      88/94   17:30     1:16:07
1156  Bob Fehn               M 55-59      37/38   17:32     1:16:15
1157  George Paraskos        M 55-59      38/38   17:34     1:16:21
1158  Vicki Kolb             F 40-44      93/94   17:35     1:16:28
1159  John Dold              M 45-49      53/54   17:35     1:16:28
1160  Patrick Nicholas       M 50-54      45/46   17:37     1:16:37
1161  Theresa Riehl          F 55-59      41/44   17:41     1:16:52
1162  John Pinchek           M 45-49      54/54   17:47     1:17:20
1163  Amanda Sigmon          F 25-29    115/122   17:51     1:17:35
1164  Jodie Whitaker         F 35-39     99/103   17:51     1:17:38
1165  Abby Timon             F 25-29    116/122   17:52     1:17:42
1166  Charlie Sasser         M 25-29      89/94   17:52     1:17:43
1167  Brian Andres           M 25-29      90/94   17:53     1:17:43
1168  Colleen Ernst          F 45-49      56/60   17:54     1:17:48
1169  Karen Murphy           F 45-49      57/60   17:54     1:17:48
1170  Lisa Litzinger         F 50-54      70/76   17:54     1:17:50
1171  Terry Looney           M 65-69        8/8   17:54     1:17:52
1172  Peggy Hughes           F 45-49      58/60   17:54     1:17:52
1173  Tiffany Swigart        F 25-29    117/122   17:55     1:17:54
1174  Debbie Arnold          F 50-54      71/76   17:55     1:17:55
1175  Katherine Loftus       F 30-34    109/116   17:56     1:18:00
1176  Elizabeth Fleckenstein F 30-34    110/116   17:57     1:18:01
1177  Cindy Nelson           F 30-34    111/116   18:00     1:18:15
1178  Robin Durham           F 40-44      94/94   18:01     1:18:22
1179  Bette Chilton          F 50-54      72/76   18:01     1:18:22
1180  Sarah Burford          F 21-24      59/61   18:07     1:18:48
1181  Emily Jansing          F 21-24      60/61   18:08     1:18:49
1182  Jamie Lindemann        F 25-29    118/122   18:15     1:19:22
1183  Connie Lindemann       F 50-54      73/76   18:15     1:19:23
1184  Teri Shackleford       F 50-54      74/76   18:19     1:19:38
1185  Nancy Kamphaus         F 60-64      19/19   18:19     1:19:40
1186  Angela Hurst           F 35-39    100/103   18:21     1:19:47
1187  Chris Felios           M 40-44      51/51   18:21     1:19:47
1188  Anna Kamphaus          F 25-29    119/122   18:21     1:19:48
1189  Cherie Janzen          F 55-59      42/44   18:21     1:19:48
1190  Karen Hamilton-Larosa  F 55-59      43/44   18:22     1:19:50
1191  Philip Greene          M 25-29      91/94   18:32     1:20:37
1192  Sharon Crago           F 55-59      44/44   18:33     1:20:41
1193  Allison Crago          F 25-29    120/122   18:34     1:20:44
1194  Jennifer Cline         F 35-39    101/103   18:37     1:20:58
1195  Adam Miller            M 25-29      92/94   18:44     1:21:26
1196  Kevin Kew              M 30-34      71/73   18:44     1:21:27
1197  Ian Johnson            M 30-34      72/73   18:44     1:21:28
1198  Brittaney King         F 30-34    112/116   19:14     1:23:39
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1199  Amanda Hall            F 30-34    113/116   19:15     1:23:42
1200  Olivia Smith           F 65-69        5/6   19:21     1:24:10
1201  Patricia Viox          F 50-54      75/76   19:21     1:24:10
1202  Megan Jump             F 16-20       9/10   19:25     1:24:25
1203  Katie Schwegman        F 16-20      10/10   19:26     1:24:30
1204  Patty Carter           F 35-39    102/103   19:26     1:24:30
1205  Paula Jump             F 45-49      59/60   19:27     1:24:33
1206  Jennifer Forte         F 45-49      60/60   19:28     1:24:37
1207  Ashley Arnold          F 35-39    103/103   19:32     1:24:55
1208  Tommy Arnold           M 30-34      73/73   19:32     1:24:56
1209  MacKenzie Galbraith    F 21-24      61/61   19:33     1:24:59
1210  Nicole Weaver          F 30-34    114/116   19:33     1:25:00
1211  Don Jackson            M 50-54      46/46   20:14     1:27:57
1212  Brandon Jackson        M 25-29      93/94   20:14     1:28:00
1213  Jenny Jackson          F 50-54      76/76   20:14     1:28:00
1214  Mickey Geesey          M 70-UP        3/3   20:18     1:28:18
1215  Jane Geesey            F 65-69        6/6   20:19     1:28:19
1216  Sarah Boggs            F 25-29    121/122   20:38     1:29:43
1217  Emily Spearman         F 30-34    115/116   21:33     1:33:41
1218  Julie Marzheuser       F 30-34    116/116   24:03     1:44:35
1219  Jessica Colton         F 25-29    122/122   27:19     1:58:49
1220  Michael Hoying         M 25-29      94/94   29:18     2:07:26
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